1_1. How often, if ever, do you... - Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 126 126 - - 56 46 24 80 25 21 35 40 51 69 19 37 47 64 15 116 8
12% 100% - - 83% 24% 3% 67% 19% 3% 58% 32% 6% 26% 15% 6% 16% 12% 9% 22% 2%
BC* EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO O* T
Frequently 59 59 - - 29 20 10 44 5 11 21 14 24 29 13 18 18 34 7 54 3
6% 47% - - 43% 11% 1% 37% 4% 1% 36% 11% 3% 11% 10% 3% 6% 6% 4% 10% 1%
BC* EF* F HI* * KL* L* o] O* T
Regularly 66 66 - - 27 26 14 37 20 10 14 26 27 40 6 19 29 30 7 62 5
7% 53% - - 39% 14% 2% 31% 15% 1% 23% 21% 3% 15% 5% 3% 10% 5% 4% 12% 1%
BC* EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO * Q T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 879 - 253 626 12 143 721 39 109 727 25 85 765 199 110 568 244 482 153 414 436
87% - 100% 100% 17% 75% 97% 33% 81% 97% 42% 68% 94% 74% 85% 94% 83% 88% 91% 78% 98%
* A A * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Occasionally 253 - 253 - 10 125 115 31 91 130 17 65 169 95 51 107 94 135 23 196 52
25% - 100% - 14% 66% 15% 26% 68% 17% 28% 51% 21% 35% 39% 18% 32% 25% 14% 37% 12%
* AC * DF * GI* * JL* 0 O* QR R T
Never 626 - - 626 2 17 605 8 17 597 8 20 596 104 59 461 149 347 129 218 384
62% - - 100% 3% 9% 81% 7% 13% 80% 13% 16% 73% 39% 45% 76% 51% 63% 77% 41% 86%
* AB * DE * * GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Prefer not to answer 3 - - - - 1 1 - - 3 - 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
* _ _ _ _ * * _ _ * _ 1% * * 1% * * * 1% * *
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_2. How often, if ever, do you... - Consume marijuana edibles for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational

Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes

Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 68 56 10 2 68 - - 41 15 12 30 24 13 42 15 11 24 34 11 61 7
7% 45% 4% * 100% - - 35% 11% 2% 50% 19% 2% 15% 12% 2% 8% 6% 6% 11% 2%
BC* C EF* HI* I* KL* L* 0 O* T
Frequently 26 23 2 2 26 - - 18 4 4 16 2 8 18 7 2 8 12 6 24 3
3% 18% 1% * 39% - - 15% 3% 1% 26% 2% 1% 7% 5% * 3% 2% 3% 4% 1%
BC* EF* HI* I* KL* * o] O* T
Regularly 41 33 8 - 41 - - 24 11 7 15 21 5 24 8 9 15 21 5 37 4
4% 27% 3% - 61% - - 20% 8% 1% 24% 17% 1% 9% 6% 2% 5% 1% 3% 7% 1%
BC* C EF* HI* I* L* L* 0 O* T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 935 70 241 623 - 190 745 78 118 737 30 101 801 225 112 596 267 511 157 467 437
93% 55% 95% 99% - 100% 100% 65% 88% 98% 50% 81% 98% 84% 86% 98% 91% 93% 93% 88% 98%
* A AB * D D * G* GH * J* JK * MN S
Occasionally 190 46 125 17 - 190 - 46 62 81 18 73 99 79 34 76 73 105 12 151 35
19% 37% 50% 3% - 100% - 39% 47% 11% 29% 58% 12% 29% 26% 13% 25% 19% 7% 28% 8%
c* AC * DF I* I* L* JL* 0 O* R R T
Never 745 24 115 605 - - 745 32 55 656 12 28 702 146 78 519 194 406 145 316 402
74% 19% 46% 97% - - 100% 26% 41% 87% 20% 23% 86% 54% 60% 86% 66% 74% 86% 59% 91%
* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Prefer not to answer 5 - 3 1 - - - - 1 2 - - 4 2 3 - 1 3 1 5 -
1% - 1% * - - - - 1% * - - * 1% 2% - * * 1% 1% -
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_3. How often, if ever, do you... - Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars

Drink alcoholic beverages

Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 119 80 31 8 41 46 32 119 - - 52 31 36 76 22 22 36 59 24 106 11
12% 64% 12% 1% 61% 24% 1% 100% - - 86% 25% 1% 28% 17% 4% 12% 11% 14% 20% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* NO O* T
Frequently 53 36 12 4 20 21 13 53 - - 29 14 10 31 15 8 10 29 13 46 6
5% 29% 5% 1% 29% 11% 2% 45% - - 48% 11% 1% 11% 11% 1% 4% 5% 8% 9% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* o] O* T
Regularly 66 44 18 4 22 26 19 66 - - 23 17 26 45 7 14 26 30 11 60 5
7% 35% 7% 1% 32% 13% 3% 55% - - 38% 14% 3% 17% 6% 2% 9% 5% 6% 11% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* NO * T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 885 46 221 615 26 144 711 - 134 751 8 93 779 194 106 583 256 487 141 424 431
88% 36% 87% 98% 39% 76% 95% - 100% 100% 14% 74% 95% 72% 82% 96% 88% 89% 84% 80% 97%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* JK * MN S
Occasionally 134 25 91 17 15 62 55 - 134 - 3 66 63 51 27 56 39 84 11 106 27
13% 20% 36% 3% 22% 33% 7% - 100% - 6% 52% 8% 19% 21% 9% 14% 15% 6% 20% 6%
c* AC F* F * GI* * JL* 0 O* R R T
Never 751 21 130 597 12 81 656 - - 751 5 27 715 143 79 527 217 403 131 319 404
74% 16% 51% 95% 17% 43% 88% - - 100% 8% 22% 87% 53% 61% 87% 74% 74% 78% 60% 91%
* A AB * D DE * * GH * * JK * MN S
Prefer not to answer 4 - 1 3 - - 3 - - - - 1 3 - 1 2 - 1 3 2 2
* _ 1% * _ _ * _ _ _ _ 1% * _ 1% * _ * 2% * *
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_4. How often, if ever, do you... - Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 60 35 17 8 30 18 12 52 3 5 60 - - 36 17 7 19 24 18 54 7
6% 28% 7% 1% 45% 9% 2% 44% 3% 1% 100% - - 14% 13% 1% 6% 1% 10% 10% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* * 0 O* Q T
Frequently 18 14 3 1 13 4 2 18 - - 18 - - 11 5 2 2 10 6 16 2
2% 11% 1% * 19% 2% * 15% - - 30% - - 4% 4% * 1% 2% 3% 3% *
BC* EF* F HI* * KL* * o] O* T
Regularly 42 21 14 7 18 14 11 34 3 5 42 - - 25 12 5 17 13 12 37 5
4% 17% 6% 1% 26% 7% 1% 28% 3% 1% 70% - - 9% 10% 1% 6% 2% 7% 7% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* * 0 O* Q Q T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 943 91 234 616 37 172 730 67 129 743 - 125 818 233 110 599 272 521 150 476 436
94% 72% 92% 98% 55% 91% 98% 56% 97% 99% - 100% 100% 86% 85% 99% 93% 95% 89% 89% 98%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* J * MN R S
Occasionally 125 40 65 20 24 73 28 31 66 27 - 125 - 54 25 45 35 78 12 105 19
12% 31% 26% 3% 35% 39% 1% 26% 49% 1% - 100% - 20% 19% 7% 12% 14% 7% 20% 1%
c* C F* F I* GI* * JL* 0 O* R T
Never 818 51 169 596 13 99 702 36 63 715 - - 818 179 85 554 237 443 138 371 417
81% 41% 67% 95% 20% 52% 94% 30% 47% 95% - - 100% 67% 66% 91% 81% 81% 82% 70% 94%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN S
Prefer not to answer 4 - 2 2 - - 3 - 1 3 - - - - 2 1 1 2 1 3 1
* - 1% * - - * - 1% * - - - - 2% * * * 1% 1% *
* * * * * * O*
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_5. How often, if ever, do you... - Smoke cigarettes or cigars

Smoke marijuana for recreational

Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 269 69 95 104 42 79 146 76 51 143 36 54 179 269 - - 99 144 26 192 70
27% 55% 38% 17% 61% 42% 20% 63% 38% 19% 60% 43% 22% 100% - - 34% 26% 16% 36% 16%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO * QR R T
Frequently 135 36 51 46 28 39 66 38 26 71 16 30 89 135 - - 55 69 10 101 26
13% 29% 20% 7% 41% 21% 9% 32% 19% 9% 26% 24% 11% 50% - - 19% 13% 6% 19% 6%
c* C EF* F I* I* L* L* NO * QR R T
Regularly 135 32 44 58 14 40 80 37 25 72 21 24 90 135 - - 44 75 16 90 44
13% 26% 18% 9% 20% 21% 11% 31% 19% 10% 34% 19% 11% 50% - - 15% 14% 10% 17% 10%
c* C * F I* I* L* L* NO * T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 736 56 158 520 26 110 597 44 83 606 24 70 639 - 129 607 192 403 140 340 373
73% 45% 62% 83% 39% 58% 80% 37% 62% 81% 40% 56% 78% - 100% 100% 66% 74% 83% 64% 84%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK M* M P PQ S
Occasionally 129 19 51 59 15 34 78 22 27 79 17 25 85 - 129 - 38 79 12 78 47
13% 15% 20% 9% 22% 18% 10% 18% 20% 11% 28% 20% 10% - 100% - 13% 14% 7% 15% 11%
* C F* F I* I* L* L* MO* R
Never 607 37 107 461 11 76 519 22 56 527 7 45 554 - - 607 154 324 128 261 326
60% 30% 42% 74% 17% 40% 70% 18% 42% 70% 11% 36% 68% - - 100% 53% 59% 76% 49% 73%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN PQ S
Prefer not to answer 2 1 - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 1 - - - - 1 - 2 1 1
* * _ * _ _ * _ _ * _ 1% _ _ _ _ * _ 1% * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_6. How often, if ever, do you... - Drink alcoholic beverages

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 292 47 94 149 24 73 194 36 39 217 19 35 237 99 38 154 292 - - 183 105
29% 38% 37% 24% 35% 39% 26% 30% 29% 29% 31% 28% 29% 37% 30% 25% 100% - - 34% 24%
Frequently 81 17 27 37 11 25 45 15 8 59 6 15 60 38 11 32 81 - - 50 28
8% 13% 11% 6% 16% 13% 6% 13% 6% 8% 10% 12% 7% 14% 8% 5% 28% - - 9% 6%
Regularly 211 31 67 112 13 48 149 21 32 158 13 20 177 61 27 122 211 - - 132 77
21% 24% 27% 18% 18% 25% 20% 18% 24% 21% 21% 16% 22% 23% 21% 20% 72% - - 25% 17%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 715 78 159 476 44 116 551 83 94 534 41 90 581 170 91 452 - 547 168 350 339
71% 62% 63% 76% 65% 61% 74% 70% 71% 71% 69% 72% 71% 63% 70% 75% - 100% 100% 66% 76%
Occasionally 547 64 135 347 34 105 406 59 84 403 24 78 443 144 79 324 - 547 - 286 239
54% 51% 54% 55% 50% 55% 55% 50% 63% 54% 39% 62% 54% 53% 61% 53% - 100% - 54% 54%
Never 168 15 23 129 11 12 145 24 11 131 18 12 138 26 12 128 - - 168 64 100
17% 12% 9% 21% 16% 6% 19% 20% 8% 17% 29% 9% 17% 10% 9% 21% - - 100% 12% 23%
* AB * E H* * H KL* * * MN PQ S
Prefer not to answer 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - -
* _ _ * _ _ * _ _ * _ _ * _ _ * _ _ _ _ _
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1. How often, if ever, do you... - Top 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke cigarettes or cigars
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B

egularly

egularly

egularly

egularly

egularly

egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)

Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Drink alcoholic beverages 292 47 94 149 24 73 194 36 39 217 19 35 237 99 38 154 292 - - 183 105
29% 38% 37% 24% 35% 39% 26% 30% 29% 29% 31% 28% 29% 37% 30% 25% 100% - - 34% 24%
Smoke cigarettes or cigars 269 69 95 104 42 79 146 76 51 143 36 54 179 269 - - 99 144 26 192 70
27% 55% 38% 17% 61% 42% 20% 63% 38% 19% 60% 43% 22% 100% - - 34% 26% 16% 36% 16%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO * QR R T
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 126 126 - - 56 46 24 80 25 21 35 40 51 69 19 37 47 64 15 116 8
12% 100% - - 83% 24% 3% 67% 19% 3% 58% 32% 6% 26% 15% 6% 16% 12% 9% 22% 2%
BC* EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO o* T
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 119 80 31 8 41 46 32 119 - - 52 31 36 76 22 22 36 59 24 106 11
12% 64% 12% 1% 61% 24% 1% 100% - - 86% 25% 1% 28% 17% 1% 12% 11% 14% 20% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* NO o* T
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 68 56 10 2 68 - - 41 15 12 30 24 13 42 15 11 24 34 11 61 7
purposes 7% 45% 1% * 100% - - 35% 11% 2% 50% 19% 2% 15% 12% 2% 8% 6% 6% 11% 2%
BC* C EF* HI* I* KL* L* 0 o* T
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 60 35 17 8 30 18 12 52 3 5 60 - - 36 17 7 19 24 18 54 7
purposes 6% 28% 7% 1% 45% 9% 2% 44% 3% 1% 100% - - 14% 13% 1% 6% 4% 10% 10% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* * 0 o* Q T

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1. How often, if ever, do you... - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke cigarettes or cigars
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B

egularly

egularly

egularly

egularly

egularly

egularly

(Approve)

(Disapprove)

Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 943 91 234 616 37 172 730 67 129 743 - 125 818 233 110 599 272 521 150 476 436
purposes 94% 72% 92% 98% 55% 91% 98% 56% 97% 99% - 100% 100% 86% 85% 99% 93% 95% 89% 89% 98%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* J * MN R S
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 935 70 241 623 - 190 745 78 118 737 30 101 801 225 112 596 267 511 157 467 437
purposes 93% 55% 95% 99% - 100% 100% 65% 88% 98% 50% 81% 98% 84% 86% 98% 91% 93% 93% 88% 98%
* A AB * D D * G* GH * J* JK * MN S
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 885 46 221 615 26 144 711 - 134 751 8 93 779 194 106 583 256 487 141 424 431
88% 36% 87% 98% 39% 76% 95% - 100% 100% 14% 74% 95% 72% 82% 96% 88% 89% 84% 80% 97%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* JK * MN S
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 879 - 253 626 12 143 721 39 109 727 25 85 765 199 110 568 244 482 153 414 436
87% - 100% 100% 17% 75% 97% 33% 81% 97% 42% 68% 94% 74% 85% 94% 83% 88% 91% 78% 98%
* A A * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Smoke cigarettes or cigars 736 56 158 520 26 110 597 44 83 606 24 70 639 - 129 607 192 403 140 340 373
73% 45% 62% 83% 39% 58% 80% 37% 62% 81% 40% 56% 78% - 100% 100% 66% 74% 83% 64% 84%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK M* M P PQ S
Drink alcoholic beverages 715 78 159 476 44 116 551 83 94 534 41 90 581 170 91 452 - 547 168 350 339
71% 62% 63% 76% 65% 61% 74% 70% 71% 71% 69% 72% 71% 63% 70% 75% - 100% 100% 66% 76%

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x_1. How often, if ever, do you... - Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 998 117 249 632 61 189 745 105 127 763 54 128 812 241 128 626 317 524 156 504 467
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1005 126 253 626 68 189 744 119 134 748 60 124 816 268 128 606 291 546 167 530 443
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 126 126 - - 56 46 24 80 25 21 35 40 51 69 19 37 47 64 15 116 8
13% 100% - - 83% 24% 3% 67% 19% 3% 58% 32% 6% 26% 15% 6% 16% 12% 9% 22% 2%
BC* EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO O* T
Frequently 59 59 - - 29 20 10 44 5 11 21 14 24 29 13 18 18 34 7 54 3
6% 47% - - 43% 11% 1% 37% 1% 1% 36% 11% 3% 11% 10% 3% 6% 6% 1% 10% 1%
BC* EF* F HI* * KL* L* 0 O* T
Regularly 66 66 - - 27 26 14 37 20 10 14 26 27 40 6 19 29 30 7 62 5
7% 53% - - 39% 14% 2% 31% 15% 1% 23% 21% 3% 15% 5% 3% 10% 5% 1% 12% 1%
BC* EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO * Q T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 879 - 253 626 12 143 721 39 109 727 25 85 765 199 110 568 244 482 153 414 436
87% - 100% 100% 17% 76% 97% 33% 81% 97% 42% 68% 94% 74% 85% 94% 84% 88% 91% 78% 98%
* A A * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Occasionally 253 - 253 - 10 125 115 31 91 130 17 65 169 95 51 107 94 135 23 196 52
25% - 100% - 14% 66% 15% 26% 68% 17% 28% 52% 21% 35% 40% 18% 32% 25% 14% 37% 12%
* AC * DF * GI* * JL* (6] O* QR R T
Never 626 - - 626 2 17 605 8 17 597 8 20 596 104 59 461 149 347 129 218 384
62% - - 100% 3% 9% 81% 7% 13% 80% 13% 16% 73% 39% 46% 76% 51% 64% 77% 41% 87%
* AB * DE * * GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Sigma 1005 126 253 626 68 189 744 119 134 748 60 124 816 268 128 606 291 546 167 530 443
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x_2. How often, if ever, do you... - Consume marijuana edibles for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 997 117 247 631 61 190 746 105 126 764 54 129 811 240 127 627 317 523 156 502 468
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1003 126 250 625 68 190 745 119 133 748 60 125 814 267 127 607 290 545 167 528 444
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 68 56 10 2 68 - - 41 15 12 30 24 13 42 15 11 24 34 11 61 7
7% 45% 4% * 100% - - 35% 11% 2% 50% 19% 2% 16% 12% 2% 8% 6% 6% 12% 2%
BC* C EF* HI* I* KL* L* 0 O* T
Frequently 26 23 2 2 26 - - 18 4 4 16 2 8 18 7 2 8 12 6 24 3
3% 18% 1% * 39% - - 15% 3% 1% 26% 2% 1% 7% 5% * 3% 2% 3% 1% 1%
BC* EF* HI* I* KL* * 0 O* T
Regularly 41 33 8 - 41 - - 24 11 7 15 21 5 24 8 9 15 21 5 37 4
1% 27% 3% - 61% - - 20% 8% 1% 24% 17% 1% 9% 6% 2% 5% 1% 3% 7% 1%
BC* C EF* HI* I* L* L* 0 O* T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 935 70 241 623 - 190 745 78 118 737 30 101 801 225 112 596 267 511 157 467 437
93% 55% 96% 100% - 100% 100% 65% 89% 98% 50% 81% 98% 84% 88% 98% 92% 94% 94% 88% 98%
* A AB * D D * G* GH * J* JK * MN S
Occasionally 190 46 125 17 - 190 - 46 62 81 18 73 99 79 34 76 73 105 12 151 35
19% 37% 50% 3% - 100% - 39% 47% 11% 29% 58% 12% 30% 27% 13% 25% 19% 7% 29% 8%
c* AC * DF I* I* L* JL* (6] O* R R T
Never 745 24 115 605 - - 745 32 55 656 12 28 702 146 78 519 194 406 145 316 402
74% 19% 46% 97% - - 100% 26% 42% 88% 20% 23% 86% 55% 61% 86% 67% 75% 87% 60% 91%
* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Sigma 1003 126 250 625 68 190 745 119 133 748 60 125 814 267 127 607 290 545 167 528 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x_3. How often, if ever, do you... - Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 998 117 248 630 61 190 744 105 127 766 54 128 812 242 128 626 318 524 155 504 467
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1004 126 252 623 68 190 742 119 134 751 60 125 815 269 128 605 292 546 165 530 442
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 119 80 31 8 41 46 32 119 - - 52 31 36 76 22 22 36 59 24 106 11
12% 64% 12% 1% 61% 24% 4% 100% - - 86% 25% 4% 28% 17% 4% 12% 11% 15% 20% 3%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* NO O* T
Frequently 53 36 12 4 20 21 13 53 - - 29 14 10 31 15 8 10 29 13 46 6
5% 29% 5% 1% 29% 11% 2% 45% - - 48% 11% 1% 11% 11% 1% 1% 5% 8% 9% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* 0 O* T
Regularly 66 44 18 4 22 26 19 66 - - 23 17 26 45 7 14 26 30 11 60 5
7% 35% 7% 1% 32% 13% 3% 55% - - 38% 14% 3% 17% 6% 2% 9% 5% 6% 11% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* NO * T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 885 46 221 615 26 144 711 - 134 751 8 93 779 194 106 583 256 487 141 424 431
88% 36% 88% 99% 39% 76% 96% - 100% 100% 14% 75% 96% 72% 83% 96% 88% 89% 85% 80% 97%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* JK M* MN S
Occasionally 134 25 91 17 15 62 55 - 134 - 3 66 63 51 27 56 39 84 11 106 27
13% 20% 36% 3% 22% 33% 7% - 100% - 6% 53% 8% 19% 21% 9% 14% 15% 6% 20% 6%
c* AC F* F * GI* * JL* (6] O* R R T
Never 751 21 130 597 12 81 656 - - 751 5 27 715 143 79 527 217 403 131 319 404
75% 16% 52% 96% 17% 43% 88% - - 100% 8% 22% 88% 53% 62% 87% 74% 74% 79% 60% 91%
* A AB * D DE * * GH * * JK * MN S
Sigma 1004 126 252 623 68 190 742 119 134 751 60 125 815 269 128 605 292 546 165 530 442
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x_4. How often, if ever, do you... - Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 997 117 247 630 61 190 743 105 126 763 54 129 814 242 127 626 317 523 156 503 467
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1004 126 251 624 68 190 742 119 133 748 60 125 818 269 127 606 291 545 167 529 443
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 60 35 17 8 30 18 12 52 3 5 60 - - 36 17 7 19 24 18 54 7
6% 28% 7% 1% 45% 9% 2% 44% 3% 1% 100% - - 14% 13% 1% 7% 4% 11% 10% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* * 0 O* Q T
Frequently 18 14 3 1 13 4 2 18 - - 18 - - 11 5 2 2 10 6 16 2
2% 11% 1% * 19% 2% * 15% - - 30% - - 1% 1% * 1% 2% 3% 3% *
BC* EF* F HI* * KL* * 0 O* T
Regularly 42 21 14 7 18 14 11 34 3 5 42 - - 25 12 5 17 13 12 37 5
1% 17% 6% 1% 26% 7% 1% 28% 3% 1% 70% - - 9% 10% 1% 6% 2% 7% 7% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* * 0 O* Q Q T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 943 91 234 616 37 172 730 67 129 743 - 125 818 233 110 599 272 521 150 476 436
94% 72% 93% 99% 55% 91% 98% 56% 97% 99% - 100% 100% 86% 87% 99% 93% 96% 89% 90% 98%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* J * MN R S
Occasionally 125 40 65 20 24 73 28 31 66 27 - 125 - 54 25 45 35 78 12 105 19
12% 31% 26% 3% 35% 39% 4% 26% 50% 4% - 100% - 20% 20% 7% 12% 14% 7% 20% 4%
c* C F* F I* GI* * JL* (6] O* R T
Never 818 51 169 596 13 99 702 36 63 715 - - 818 179 85 554 237 443 138 371 417
81% 41% 67% 95% 20% 52% 95% 30% 48% 96% - - 100% 67% 67% 91% 81% 81% 82% 70% 94%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN S
Sigma 1004 126 251 624 68 190 742 119 133 748 60 125 818 269 127 606 291 545 167 529 443
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x_5. How often, if ever, do you... - Smoke cigarettes or cigars

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 998 116 249 630 61 190 743 105 127 764 54 127 814 242 129 627 317 525 155 504 467
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1005 125 253 624 68 190 743 119 134 749 60 124 818 269 129 607 291 547 166 531 443
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 269 69 95 104 42 79 146 76 51 143 36 54 179 269 - - 99 144 26 192 70
27% 55% 38% 17% 61% 42% 20% 63% 38% 19% 60% 43% 22% 100% - - 34% 26% 16% 36% 16%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO * QR R T
Frequently 135 36 51 46 28 39 66 38 26 71 16 30 89 135 - - 55 69 10 101 26
13% 29% 20% 7% 41% 21% 9% 32% 19% 9% 26% 24% 11% 50% - - 19% 13% 6% 19% 6%
c* C EF* F I* I* L* L* NO * QR T
Regularly 135 32 44 58 14 40 80 37 25 72 21 24 90 135 - - 44 75 16 90 44
13% 26% 18% 9% 20% 21% 11% 31% 19% 10% 34% 19% 11% 50% - - 15% 14% 10% 17% 10%
c* C * F I* I* L* L* NO * T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 736 56 158 520 26 110 597 44 83 606 24 70 639 - 129 607 192 403 140 340 373
73% 45% 62% 83% 39% 58% 80% 37% 62% 81% 40% 57% 78% - 100% 100% 66% 74% 84% 64% 84%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK M* M P PQ S
Occasionally 129 19 51 59 15 34 78 22 27 79 17 25 85 - 129 - 38 79 12 78 47
13% 15% 20% 9% 22% 18% 10% 18% 20% 11% 28% 20% 10% - 100% - 13% 14% 7% 15% 11%
* C F* F I* I* L* L* MO* R
Never 607 37 107 461 11 76 519 22 56 527 7 45 554 - - 607 154 324 128 261 326
60% 30% 42% 74% 17% 40% 70% 18% 42% 70% 11% 37% 68% - - 100% 53% 59% 77% 49% 73%
* AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN PQ S
Sigma 1005 125 253 624 68 190 743 119 134 749 60 124 818 269 129 607 291 547 166 531 443
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x_6. How often, if ever, do you... - Drink alcoholic beverages

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1000 117 249 631 61 190 745 105 127 765 54 129 813 242 129 626 318 525 157 506 468
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1007 126 253 625 68 190 745 119 134 750 60 125 817 269 129 606 292 547 168 533 444
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 292 47 94 149 24 73 194 36 39 217 19 35 237 99 38 154 292 - - 183 105
29% 38% 37% 24% 35% 39% 26% 30% 29% 29% 31% 28% 29% 37% 30% 25% 100% - - 34% 24%
Frequently 81 17 27 37 11 25 45 15 8 59 6 15 60 38 11 32 81 - - 50 28
8% 13% 11% 6% 16% 13% 6% 13% 6% 8% 10% 12% 7% 14% 8% 5% 28% - - 9% 6%
Regularly 211 31 67 112 13 48 149 21 32 158 13 20 177 61 27 122 211 - - 132 77
21% 24% 27% 18% 18% 25% 20% 18% 24% 21% 21% 16% 22% 23% 21% 20% 72% - - 25% 17%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 715 78 159 476 44 116 551 83 94 534 41 90 581 170 91 452 - 547 168 350 339
71% 62% 63% 76% 65% 61% 74% 70% 71% 71% 69% 72% 71% 63% 70% 75% - 100% 100% 66% 76%
Occasionally 547 64 135 347 34 105 406 59 84 403 24 78 443 144 79 324 - 547 - 286 239
54% 51% 54% 55% 50% 55% 55% 50% 63% 54% 39% 62% 54% 53% 61% 54% - 100% - 54% 54%
Never 168 15 23 129 11 12 145 24 11 131 18 12 138 26 12 128 - - 168 64 100
17% 12% 9% 21% 16% 6% 19% 20% 8% 17% 29% 9% 17% 10% 9% 21% - - 100% 12% 23%
* AB * E H* * H KL* * * MN PQ S
Sigma 1007 126 253 625 68 190 745 119 134 750 60 125 817 269 129 606 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x. How often, if ever, do you... - Top 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Total Respondents(Unweighted) 1026 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 126 126 - - 56 46 24 80 25 21 35 40 51 69 19 37 47 64 15 116 8
13% 100% - - 83% 24% 3% 67% 19% 3% 58% 32% 6% 26% 15% 6% 16% 12% 9% 22% 2%
BC* EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO o* T
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 68 56 10 2 68 - - 41 15 12 30 24 13 42 15 11 24 34 11 61 7
purposes 7% 45% 1% * 100% - - 35% 11% 2% 50% 19% 2% 16% 12% 2% 8% 6% 6% 12% 2%
BC* C EF* HI* I* KL* L* 0] o* T
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 119 80 31 8 41 46 32 119 - - 52 31 36 76 22 22 36 59 24 106 11
12% 64% 12% 1% 61% 24% 1% 100% - - 86% 25% 1% 28% 17% 1% 12% 11% 15% 20% 3%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* L* NO o* T
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 60 35 17 8 30 18 12 52 3 5 60 - - 36 17 7 19 24 18 54 7
purposes 6% 28% 7% 1% 45% 9% 2% 44% 3% 1% 100% - - 14% 13% 1% 7% 1% 11% 10% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* * KL* * 0] o* Q T
Smoke cigarettes or cigars 269 69 95 104 42 79 146 76 51 143 36 54 179 269 - - 99 144 26 192 70
27% 55% 38% 17% 61% 42% 20% 63% 38% 19% 60% 43% 22% 100% - - 34% 26% 16% 36% 16%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO * QR R T
Drink alcoholic beverages 292 47 94 149 24 73 194 36 39 217 19 35 237 99 38 154 292 - - 183 105
29% 38% 37% 24% 35% 39% 26% 30% 29% 29% 31% 28% 29% 37% 30% 25% 100% - - 34% 24%

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/l, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x. How often, if ever, do you... - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Total Respondents(Unweighted) 1026 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 879 - 253 626 12 143 721 39 109 727 25 85 765 199 110 568 244 482 153 414 436
87% - 100% 100% 17% 76% 97% 33% 81% 97% 42% 68% 94% 74% 85% 94% 84% 88% 91% 78% 98%
* A A * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 935 70 241 623 - 190 745 78 118 737 30 101 801 225 112 596 267 511 157 467 437
purposes 93% 55% 96% 100% - 100% 100% 65% 89% 98% 50% 81% 98% 84% 88% 98% 92% 94% 94% 88% 98%
* A AB * D D * G* GH * J* JK * MN S
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 885 46 221 615 26 144 711 - 134 751 8 93 779 194 106 583 256 487 141 424 431
88% 36% 88% 99% 39% 76% 96% - 100% 100% 14% 75% 96% 72% 83% 96% 88% 89% 85% 80% 97%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* JK M* MN S
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 943 91 234 616 37 172 730 67 129 743 - 125 818 233 110 599 272 521 150 476 436
purposes 94% 72% 93% 99% 55% 91% 98% 56% 97% 99% - 100% 100% 86% 87% 99% 93% 96% 89% 90% 98%
* A AB * D DE * G* G * J* J * MN R S
Smoke cigarettes or cigars 736 56 158 520 26 110 597 44 83 606 24 70 639 - 129 607 192 403 140 340 373
73% 45% 62% 83% 39% 58% 80% 37% 62% 81% 40% 57% 78% - 100% 100% 66% 74% 84% 64% 84%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK M* M P PQ S
Drink alcoholic beverages 715 78 159 476 44 116 551 83 94 534 41 90 581 170 91 452 - 547 168 350 339
71% 62% 63% 76% 65% 61% 74% 70% 71% 71% 69% 72% 71% 63% 70% 75% - 100% 100% 66% 76%

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/l, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Why do you currently not consume marijuana?

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 582 - 582 - 582 - 582 - 582 80 44 458 151 315 115 175 388
Base: All Answering (wtd) 572 - 572 - 572 - 572 - 572 87 49 436 136 318 118 185 364
Not interested 440 - 440 - 440 - 440 - 440 51 35 354 101 240 99 115 308
77% - 77% - 77% - 77% - 77% 59% 72% 81% 74% 75% 84% 62% 85%
Don't know who to approach to buy 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 4 - 7 5 2 5 4 7
2% - 2% - 2% - 2% - 2% 5% - 2% 3% 1% 4% 2% 2%
* * Q*
Respect for the current law 110 - 110 - 110 - 110 - 110 18 7 85 31 56 24 27 79
19% - 19% - 19% - 19% - 19% 21% 14% 19% 23% 17% 20% 14% 22%
* * *
Afraid of getting caught while it's still illegal 28 - 28 - 28 - 28 - 28 9 1 18 10 10 7 10 16
5% - 5% - 5% - 5% - 5% 10% 2% 4% 8% 3% 6% 5% 4%
* * *
Concern about potential negative impact on 181 - 181 - 181 - 181 - 181 19 13 150 48 98 35 46 135
health 32% - 32% - 32% - 32% - 32% 22% 26% 34% 35% 31% 30% 25% 37%
* * * S
| used marijuana in the past, but not anymore 78 - 78 - 78 - 78 - 78 19 11 48 25 43 10 50 28
14% - 14% - 14% - 14% - 14% 22% 23% 11% 18% 14% 9% 27% 8%
o* O* * T
Prefer not to answer 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - - 3 - 3 - 2 -
* - * - * - * - * - - 1% - 1% - 1% -
* * *
Sigma 851 - 851 - 851 - 851 - 851 119 66 665 219 452 180 254 573
149% - 149% - 149% - 149% - 149% 137% 137% 152% 161% 142% 153% 137% 158%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2x. Why do you currently not consume marijuana?

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: All Answering (Excluding 'Prefer Not to 580 - - 580 - - 580 - - 580 - - 580 80 44 456 151 313 115 174 388
Answer') (unwtd)
Base: All Answering (Excluding 'Prefer Not to 569 - - 569 - - 569 - - 569 - - 569 87 49 434 136 315 118 183 364
Answer') (wtd)
Not interested 440 - - 440 - - 440 - - 440 - - 440 51 35 354 101 240 99 115 308
77% - - 77% - - 77% - - 77% - - 77% 59% 72% 82% 74% 76% 84% 63% 85%
Don't know who to approach to buy 12 - - 12 - - 12 - - 12 - - 12 4 - 7 5 2 5 4 7
2% - - 2% - - 2% - - 2% - - 2% 5% - 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2%
* * Q*
Respect for the current law 110 - - 110 - - 110 - - 110 - - 110 18 7 85 31 56 24 27 79
19% - - 19% - - 19% - - 19% - - 19% 21% 14% 20% 23% 18% 20% 15% 22%
* * *
Afraid of getting caught while it's still illegal 28 - - 28 - - 28 - - 28 - - 28 9 1 18 10 10 7 10 16
5% - - 5% - - 5% - - 5% - - 5% 10% 2% 1% 8% 3% 6% 5% 1%
* * *
Concern about potential negative impact on 181 - - 181 - - 181 - - 181 - - 181 19 13 150 48 98 35 46 135
health 32% - - 32% - - 32% - - 32% - - 32% 22% 26% 35% 35% 31% 30% 25% 37%
* * * S
| used marijuana in the past, but not anymore 78 - - 78 - - 78 - - 78 - - 78 19 11 48 25 43 10 50 28
14% - - 14% - - 14% - - 14% - - 14% 22% 23% 11% 18% 14% 9% 27% 8%
O* * * T
Sigma 848 - - 848 - - 848 - - 848 - - 848 119 66 663 219 449 180 252 573
149% - - 149% - - 149% - - 149% - - 149% 137% 137% 153% 161% 143% 153% 137% 158%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_1. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke cigarettes or cigars
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B

egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 343 121 185 35 64 138 137 103 91 148 50 83 208 153 64 125 142 167 33 294 44
34% 96% 73% 6% 95% 73% 18% 86% 68% 20% 82% 66% 25% 57% 50% 21% 49% 31% 20% 55% 10%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Very likely 163 95 58 10 47 61 54 73 46 44 36 41 86 78 32 52 53 87 23 153 7
16% 76% 23% 2% 70% 32% 7% 62% 34% 6% 59% 33% 10% 29% 25% 9% 18% 16% 13% 29% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* o] O* T
Somewhat likely 180 26 128 25 17 77 83 30 45 104 14 41 123 75 32 73 89 81 11 141 37
18% 20% 50% 4% 25% 40% 11% 25% 34% 14% 23% 33% 15% 28% 25% 12% 30% 15% 6% 26% 8%
c* AC F* F I* I* * L* 0 O* QR R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 659 5 68 585 4 52 602 16 43 597 11 43 603 113 65 479 149 377 132 238 399
65% 4% 27% 93% 5% 27% 81% 14% 32% 79% 18% 34% 74% 42% 50% 79% 51% 69% 79% 45% 90%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Not very likely 155 4 48 102 4 37 114 14 18 123 7 24 124 40 28 87 50 86 18 87 65
15% 3% 19% 16% 5% 20% 15% 12% 13% 16% 11% 19% 15% 15% 22% 14% 17% 16% 11% 16% 15%
Not at all likely 504 1 19 483 - 15 488 2 25 473 4 19 479 73 37 392 99 291 114 152 334
50% 1% 8% 77% - 8% 65% 2% 19% 63% 7% 15% 59% 27% 29% 65% 34% 53% 68% 29% 75%
* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Prefer not to answer 6 - - 6 - - 6 - - 6 - - 6 3 - 3 1 3 2 - 1
1% - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% 1% - * * 1% 1% - *
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Consume marijuana edibles for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 291 110 133 48 64 131 91 93 74 123 48 82 160 130 53 108 110 153 27 251 36
29% 87% 52% 8% 95% 69% 12% 78% 55% 16% 80% 65% 20% 48% 41% 18% 38% 28% 16% 47% 8%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Very likely 111 67 34 10 45 40 25 53 30 28 26 38 47 58 20 32 35 62 14 102 6
11% 53% 13% 2% 67% 21% 3% 44% 22% 4% 44% 30% 6% 21% 15% 5% 12% 11% 8% 19% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* o] O* T
Somewhat likely 181 43 99 38 19 92 66 40 44 95 22 44 113 72 34 75 75 92 14 149 30
18% 34% 39% 6% 28% 48% 9% 34% 33% 13% 37% 35% 14% 27% 26% 12% 26% 17% 8% 28% 7%
c* C F* DF I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 713 16 120 574 3 58 650 26 60 624 12 44 654 136 76 499 180 391 141 282 407
71% 13% 48% 92% 5% 31% 87% 22% 45% 83% 20% 35% 80% 51% 59% 82% 62% 71% 84% 53% 92%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Not very likely 187 11 64 110 3 39 143 19 31 136 10 31 144 56 31 100 58 101 27 121 61
19% 9% 25% 18% 5% 21% 19% 16% 23% 18% 17% 25% 18% 21% 24% 16% 20% 19% 16% 23% 14%
Not at all likely 526 4 56 465 - 19 507 7 28 488 2 12 510 80 46 399 122 290 114 161 346
52% 4% 22% 74% - 10% 68% 6% 21% 65% 3% 10% 62% 30% 35% 66% 42% 53% 68% 30% 78%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Prefer not to answer 4 - - 4 - - 4 - - 4 - - 4 3 - 1 1 3 - - 1
* - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - - * 1% - * * 1% - - *
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 315 110 124 81 59 108 143 117 96 101 56 89 168 149 51 114 102 170 43 256 51
31% 87% 49% 13% 88% 57% 19% 98% 72% 13% 92% 71% 21% 55% 40% 19% 35% 31% 25% 48% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO O* T
Very likely 142 70 50 22 37 51 51 87 37 17 34 49 58 81 23 39 39 79 25 130 10
14% 56% 20% 4% 55% 27% 7% 73% 28% 2% 57% 39% 7% 30% 17% 6% 13% 14% 15% 24% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO O* T
Somewhat likely 172 40 74 58 22 57 92 30 59 84 21 40 109 69 29 75 63 91 17 126 41
17% 32% 29% 9% 33% 30% 12% 25% 44% 11% 35% 32% 13% 25% 22% 12% 22% 17% 10% 24% 9%
c* C F* F I* GI* L* L* 0 O* R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 687 16 129 539 8 81 596 3 38 644 5 36 644 118 78 489 190 372 125 273 393
68% 13% 51% 86% 12% 43% 80% 2% 28% 86% 8% 29% 79% 44% 60% 81% 65% 68% 75% 51% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Not very likely 185 11 55 117 7 41 136 2 18 165 4 23 158 46 33 107 70 101 15 105 78
18% 9% 22% 19% 10% 22% 18% 2% 14% 22% 7% 19% 19% 17% 26% 18% 24% 18% 9% 20% 17%
Not at all likely 502 5 74 422 1 40 460 1 20 479 1 13 486 72 45 383 120 271 111 168 316
50% 4% 29% 67% 2% 21% 62% * 15% 64% 1% 11% 59% 27% 35% 63% 41% 50% 66% 32% 71%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Prefer not to answer 6 - - 6 - - 6 - - 6 - - 6 2 - 4 - 6 - 3 -
1% - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% - 1% -
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 285 92 99 93 55 104 124 96 80 106 56 90 139 131 47 106 90 160 36 232 48
28% 73% 39% 15% 81% 55% 17% 81% 60% 14% 93% 72% 17% 49% 36% 18% 31% 29% 21% 44% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO O* T
Very likely 106 49 28 29 32 33 42 60 24 21 40 36 31 64 14 27 19 64 24 96 10
11% 39% 11% 5% 47% 17% 6% 51% 18% 3% 67% 28% 4% 24% 11% 4% 6% 12% 14% 18% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO O* P P T
Somewhat likely 179 43 71 64 23 71 82 36 56 85 16 54 109 67 32 80 71 96 12 136 39
18% 34% 28% 10% 34% 38% 11% 30% 42% 11% 26% 43% 13% 25% 25% 13% 24% 18% 7% 26% 9%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 714 33 150 528 13 83 617 23 52 637 4 35 672 136 81 497 200 382 132 295 396
71% 27% 59% 84% 19% 44% 83% 19% 39% 85% 7% 28% 82% 51% 62% 82% 68% 70% 79% 55% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN P S
Not very likely 214 20 66 127 10 42 161 13 26 175 4 22 187 52 30 132 68 119 27 129 81
21% 16% 26% 20% 14% 22% 22% 11% 19% 23% 7% 17% 23% 19% 23% 22% 23% 22% 16% 24% 18%
Not at all likely 500 13 85 401 3 41 456 9 26 462 - 14 484 84 51 364 132 263 105 166 315
50% 11% 33% 64% 5% 22% 61% 8% 20% 62% - 11% 59% 31% 39% 60% 45% 48% 62% 31% 71%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN PQ S
Prefer not to answer 8 - 3 5 - 2 5 - 1 7 - - 7 2 2 4 2 5 - 5 -
1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% - - 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% - 1% -
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Top 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 343 121 185 35 64 138 137 103 91 148 50 83 208 153 64 125 142 167 33 294 44
34% 96% 73% 6% 95% 73% 18% 86% 68% 20% 82% 66% 25% 57% 50% 21% 49% 31% 20% 55% 10%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 o* QR R T
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 315 110 124 81 59 108 143 117 96 101 56 89 168 149 51 114 102 170 43 256 51
31% 87% 49% 13% 88% 57% 19% 98% 72% 13% 92% 71% 21% 55% 40% 19% 35% 31% 25% 48% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO o* T
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 291 110 133 48 64 131 91 93 74 123 48 82 160 130 53 108 110 153 27 251 36
purposes 29% 87% 52% 8% 95% 69% 12% 78% 55% 16% 80% 65% 20% 48% 41% 18% 38% 28% 16% 47% 8%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0] o* QR R T
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 285 92 99 93 55 104 124 96 80 106 56 90 139 131 47 106 90 160 36 232 48
purposes 28% 73% 39% 15% 81% 55% 17% 81% 60% 14% 93% 72% 17% 49% 36% 18% 31% 29% 21% 44% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO o* T
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke cigarettes or cigars
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B

egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 714 33 150 528 13 83 617 23 52 637 4 35 672 136 81 497 200 382 132 295 396
purposes 71% 27% 59% 84% 19% 44% 83% 19% 39% 85% 7% 28% 82% 51% 62% 82% 68% 70% 79% 55% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN P S
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 713 16 120 574 3 58 650 26 60 624 12 44 654 136 76 499 180 391 141 282 407
purposes 71% 13% 48% 92% 5% 31% 87% 22% 45% 83% 20% 35% 80% 51% 59% 82% 62% 71% 84% 53% 92%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 687 16 129 539 8 81 596 3 38 644 5 36 644 118 78 489 190 372 125 273 393
68% 13% 51% 86% 12% 43% 80% 2% 28% 86% 8% 29% 79% 44% 60% 81% 65% 68% 75% 51% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 659 5 68 585 4 52 602 16 43 597 11 43 603 113 65 479 149 377 132 238 399
65% 1% 27% 93% 5% 27% 81% 14% 32% 79% 18% 34% 74% 42% 50% 79% 51% 69% 79% 45% 90%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/l, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3x_1. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 997 117 249 628 61 190 742 105 127 762 54 129 810 240 129 625 317 523 156 506 467
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1002 126 253 620 68 190 739 119 134 744 60 125 812 266 129 604 291 544 166 533 443
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 343 121 185 35 64 138 137 103 91 148 50 83 208 153 64 125 142 167 33 294 44
34% 96% 73% 6% 95% 73% 19% 86% 68% 20% 82% 66% 26% 58% 50% 21% 49% 31% 20% 55% 10%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Very likely 163 95 58 10 47 61 54 73 46 44 36 41 86 78 32 52 53 87 23 153 7
16% 76% 23% 2% 70% 32% 7% 62% 34% 6% 59% 33% 11% 29% 25% 9% 18% 16% 14% 29% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* 0 O* T
Somewhat likely 180 26 128 25 17 77 83 30 45 104 14 41 123 75 32 73 89 81 11 141 37
18% 20% 50% 1% 25% 40% 11% 25% 34% 14% 23% 33% 15% 28% 25% 12% 31% 15% 6% 26% 8%
c* AC F* F I* I* * L* 0 O* QR R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 659 5 68 585 4 52 602 16 43 597 11 43 603 113 65 479 149 377 132 238 399
66% 1% 27% 94% 5% 27% 81% 14% 32% 80% 18% 34% 74% 42% 50% 79% 51% 69% 80% 45% 90%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Not very likely 155 4 48 102 4 37 114 14 18 123 7 24 124 40 28 87 50 86 18 87 65
15% 3% 19% 16% 5% 20% 15% 12% 13% 17% 11% 19% 15% 15% 22% 14% 17% 16% 11% 16% 15%
Not at all likely 504 1 19 483 - 15 488 2 25 473 4 19 479 73 37 392 99 291 114 152 334
50% 1% 8% 78% - 8% 66% 2% 19% 64% 7% 15% 59% 27% 29% 65% 34% 53% 69% 29% 75%
* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Sigma 1002 126 253 620 68 190 739 119 134 744 60 125 812 266 129 604 291 544 166 533 443
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3x_2. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Consume marijuana edibles for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 998 117 249 629 61 190 743 105 127 763 54 129 811 240 129 626 317 523 157 506 467
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1004 126 253 622 68 190 741 119 134 747 60 125 814 266 129 606 291 544 168 533 443
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 291 110 133 48 64 131 91 93 74 123 48 82 160 130 53 108 110 153 27 251 36
29% 87% 52% 8% 95% 69% 12% 78% 55% 16% 80% 65% 20% 49% 41% 18% 38% 28% 16% 47% 8%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Very likely 111 67 34 10 45 40 25 53 30 28 26 38 47 58 20 32 35 62 14 102 6
11% 53% 13% 2% 67% 21% 3% 44% 22% 1% 44% 30% 6% 22% 15% 5% 12% 11% 8% 19% 1%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* T
Somewhat likely 181 43 99 38 19 92 66 40 44 95 22 44 113 72 34 75 75 92 14 149 30
18% 34% 39% 6% 28% 48% 9% 34% 33% 13% 37% 35% 14% 27% 26% 12% 26% 17% 8% 28% 7%
c* C F* DF I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 713 16 120 574 3 58 650 26 60 624 12 44 654 136 76 499 180 391 141 282 407
71% 13% 48% 92% 5% 31% 88% 22% 45% 84% 20% 35% 80% 51% 59% 82% 62% 72% 84% 53% 92%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Not very likely 187 11 64 110 3 39 143 19 31 136 10 31 144 56 31 100 58 101 27 121 61
19% 9% 25% 18% 5% 21% 19% 16% 23% 18% 17% 25% 18% 21% 24% 16% 20% 19% 16% 23% 14%
Not at all likely 526 4 56 465 - 19 507 7 28 488 2 12 510 80 46 399 122 290 114 161 346
52% 1% 22% 75% - 10% 68% 6% 21% 65% 3% 10% 63% 30% 35% 66% 42% 53% 68% 30% 78%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Sigma 1004 126 253 622 68 190 741 119 134 747 60 125 814 266 129 606 291 544 168 533 443
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of Contents



3x_3. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational

Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 996 117 249 627 61 190 741 105 127 761 54 129 809 241 129 623 318 521 157 504 468
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1002 126 253 620 68 190 739 119 134 745 60 125 812 267 129 603 292 542 168 530 444
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 315 110 124 81 59 108 143 117 96 101 56 89 168 149 51 114 102 170 43 256 51
31% 87% 49% 13% 88% 57% 19% 98% 72% 14% 92% 71% 21% 56% 40% 19% 35% 31% 25% 48% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO O* T
Very likely 142 70 50 22 37 51 51 87 37 17 34 49 58 81 23 39 39 79 25 130 10
14% 56% 20% 1% 55% 27% 7% 73% 28% 2% 57% 39% 7% 30% 17% 6% 13% 14% 15% 25% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* NO O* T
Somewhat likely 172 40 74 58 22 57 92 30 59 84 21 40 109 69 29 75 63 91 17 126 41
17% 32% 29% 9% 33% 30% 12% 25% 44% 11% 35% 32% 13% 26% 22% 12% 22% 17% 10% 24% 9%
c* C F* F I* GI* L* L* 0 O* R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 687 16 129 539 8 81 596 3 38 644 5 36 644 118 78 489 190 372 125 273 393
69% 13% 51% 87% 12% 43% 81% 2% 28% 86% 8% 29% 79% 44% 60% 81% 65% 69% 75% 52% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Not very likely 185 11 55 117 7 41 136 2 18 165 4 23 158 46 33 107 70 101 15 105 78
18% 9% 22% 19% 10% 22% 18% 2% 14% 22% 7% 19% 19% 17% 26% 18% 24% 19% 9% 20% 17%
Not at all likely 502 5 74 422 1 40 460 1 20 479 1 13 486 72 45 383 120 271 111 168 316
50% 1% 29% 68% 2% 21% 62% * 15% 64% 1% 11% 60% 27% 35% 63% 41% 50% 66% 32% 71%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Sigma 1002 126 253 620 68 190 739 119 134 745 60 125 812 267 129 603 292 542 168 530 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3x_4. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 994 117 247 627 61 189 741 105 126 760 54 129 808 241 127 623 317 520 157 502 468
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 1000 126 250 621 68 187 741 119 133 744 60 125 811 267 127 603 290 542 168 528 444
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 285 92 99 93 55 104 124 96 80 106 56 90 139 131 47 106 90 160 36 232 48
29% 73% 40% 15% 81% 56% 17% 81% 61% 14% 93% 72% 17% 49% 37% 18% 31% 30% 21% 44% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* 0 O* T
Very likely 106 49 28 29 32 33 42 60 24 21 40 36 31 64 14 27 19 64 24 96 10
11% 39% 11% 5% 47% 17% 6% 51% 18% 3% 67% 28% 1% 24% 11% 1% 7% 12% 14% 18% 2%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO O* P P T
Somewhat likely 179 43 71 64 23 71 82 36 56 85 16 54 109 67 32 80 71 96 12 136 39
18% 34% 28% 10% 34% 38% 11% 30% 43% 11% 26% 43% 13% 25% 25% 13% 24% 18% 7% 26% 9%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 714 33 150 528 13 83 617 23 52 637 4 35 672 136 81 497 200 382 132 295 396
71% 27% 60% 85% 19% 44% 83% 19% 39% 86% 7% 28% 83% 51% 63% 82% 69% 70% 79% 56% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN S
Not very likely 214 20 66 127 10 42 161 13 26 175 4 22 187 52 30 132 68 119 27 129 81
21% 16% 26% 20% 14% 23% 22% 11% 20% 24% 7% 17% 23% 19% 24% 22% 23% 22% 16% 24% 18%
Not at all likely 500 13 85 401 3 41 456 9 26 462 - 14 484 84 51 364 132 263 105 166 315
50% 11% 34% 65% 5% 22% 62% 8% 20% 62% - 11% 60% 32% 40% 60% 46% 49% 62% 32% 71%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN PQ S
Sigma 1000 126 250 621 68 187 741 119 133 744 60 125 811 267 127 603 290 542 168 528 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3x. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Top 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Total Respondents(Unweighted) 1026 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 343 121 185 35 64 138 137 103 91 148 50 83 208 153 64 125 142 167 33 294 44
34% 96% 73% 6% 95% 73% 19% 86% 68% 20% 82% 66% 26% 58% 50% 21% 49% 31% 20% 55% 10%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 o* QR R T
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 291 110 133 48 64 131 91 93 74 123 48 82 160 130 53 108 110 153 27 251 36
purposes 29% 87% 52% 8% 95% 69% 12% 78% 55% 16% 80% 65% 20% 49% 41% 18% 38% 28% 16% 47% 8%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0] o* QR R T
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 315 110 124 81 59 108 143 117 96 101 56 89 168 149 51 114 102 170 43 256 51
31% 87% 49% 13% 88% 57% 19% 98% 72% 14% 92% 71% 21% 56% 40% 19% 35% 31% 25% 48% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* NO o* T
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 285 92 99 93 55 104 124 96 80 106 56 90 139 131 47 106 90 160 36 232 48
purposes 29% 73% 40% 15% 81% 56% 17% 81% 61% 14% 93% 72% 17% 49% 37% 18% 31% 30% 21% 44% 11%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* KL* L* 0] o* T
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3x. As you may know, the Canadian Federal government has pledged to legalize marijuana by mid-2018. Once the use of recreational marijuana is fully legalized in Canada, how likely are you to do each of the following, even if just once? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Total Respondents(Unweighted) 1026 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Smoke marijuana for recreational purposes 659 5 68 585 4 52 602 16 43 597 11 43 603 113 65 479 149 377 132 238 399
66% 1% 27% 94% 5% 27% 81% 14% 32% 80% 18% 34% 74% 42% 50% 79% 51% 69% 80% 45% 90%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Consume marijuana edibles for recreational 713 16 120 574 3 58 650 26 60 624 12 44 654 136 76 499 180 391 141 282 407
purposes 71% 13% 48% 92% 5% 31% 88% 22% 45% 84% 20% 35% 80% 51% 59% 82% 62% 72% 84% 53% 92%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes 687 16 129 539 8 81 596 3 38 644 5 36 644 118 78 489 190 372 125 273 393
69% 13% 51% 87% 12% 43% 81% 2% 28% 86% 8% 29% 79% 44% 60% 81% 65% 69% 75% 52% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK M* MN S
Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal 714 33 150 528 13 83 617 23 52 637 4 35 672 136 81 497 200 382 132 295 396
purposes 71% 27% 60% 85% 19% 44% 83% 19% 39% 86% 7% 28% 83% 51% 63% 82% 69% 70% 79% 56% 89%
* A AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN S

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/l, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 1. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your use of marijuana for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
More 114 32 52 30 24 41 47 28 23 63 16 25 73 41 26 46 49 54 11 90 23
11% 25% 20% 5% 35% 22% 6% 24% 17% 8% 26% 20% 9% 15% 20% 8% 17% 10% 6% 17% 5%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR T
About the same 755 88 183 483 40 131 581 88 97 566 43 87 621 193 95 465 205 417 132 403 334
75% 70% 72% 77% 59% 69% 78% 74% 72% 75% 70% 70% 76% 72% 73% 77% 70% 76% 79% 76% 75%
Less 16 2 13 - 2 14 - - 11 5 - 10 6 8 2 6 8 8 - 10 7
2% 2% 5% - 3% 7% - - 8% 1% - 8% 1% 3% 2% 1% 3% 1% - 2% 2%
c* C F* F * GI* * L* *
Prefer not to answer 123 4 5 113 2 4 117 3 3 116 2 3 118 28 6 89 29 68 25 31 80
12% 3% 2% 18% 3% 2% 16% 3% 3% 15% 4% 2% 14% 10% 5% 15% 10% 13% 15% 6% 18%
* AB * DE * * GH * * K * N S
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 2. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your use of marijuana for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
More 126 32 42 52 25 32 69 34 26 66 22 35 69 55 19 50 37 72 17 101 25
13% 25% 17% 8% 38% 17% 9% 28% 19% 9% 37% 28% 8% 21% 15% 8% 13% 13% 10% 19% 6%
c* C EF* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* T
About the same 762 89 194 477 39 145 573 81 102 576 35 82 641 188 103 470 227 409 126 403 340
76% 71% 77% 76% 57% 76% 77% 68% 76% 77% 57% 66% 78% 70% 80% 78% 78% 75% 75% 76% 77%
Less 9 3 6 - 3 6 - 3 5 - 3 6 - 7 1 1 4 5 - 2 7
1% 2% 2% - 1% 3% - 3% 1% - 1% 5% - 2% * * 1% 1% - * 1%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 *
Prefer not to answer 111 3 11 96 1 7 103 1 1 109 1 2 108 20 6 85 24 62 25 27 72
11% 2% 4% 15% 1% 4% 14% 1% * 15% 1% 2% 13% 7% 5% 14% 8% 11% 15% 5% 16%
* AB * DE * * GH * * JK * MN S
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 3. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your consumption of alcohol

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
More 23 6 10 7 6 7 10 8 3 12 3 5 14 11 4 7 15 8 - 16 7
2% 5% 1% 1% 9% 1% 1% 7% 2% 2% 6% 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 5% 1% - 3% 2%
About the same 861 92 214 553 47 152 656 90 105 662 46 98 713 230 110 520 257 466 138 455 386
85% 73% 84% 88% 70% 80% 88% 75% 78% 88% 76% 78% 87% 85% 85% 86% 88% 85% 82% 85% 87%
* A A * DE * * GH * * JK *
Less 71 22 26 23 11 27 33 16 25 30 8 21 42 25 13 34 15 56 - 49 21
7% 17% 10% 4% 16% 14% 4% 13% 19% 4% 14% 17% 5% 9% 10% 6% 5% 10% - 9% 5%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* * R PR T
Prefer not to answer 52 6 3 43 3 3 46 5 1 46 3 1 48 4 3 46 5 17 30 13 30
5% 5% 1% 7% 5% 2% 6% 1% 1% 6% 1% 1% 6% 1% 2% 8% 2% 3% 18% 2% 7%
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4 4. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your use of cigarettes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
More 21 8 10 3 9 7 4 8 6 7 5 9 7 14 4 2 16 4 1 15 5
2% 6% 1% * 13% 1% 1% 7% 1% 1% 8% 7% 1% 5% 3% * 5% 1% * 3% 1%
c* C EF* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR
About the same 785 88 187 508 39 147 595 73 100 608 33 96 653 204 88 491 221 437 127 411 356
78% 70% 74% 81% 57% 78% 80% 61% 75% 81% 54% 76% 80% 76% 68% 81% 76% 80% 76% 77% 80%
* AB * D D * * G * J* J * N
Less 85 25 39 21 19 24 41 35 20 29 21 14 49 49 36 - 23 47 16 63 21
8% 20% 16% 3% 28% 13% 5% 30% 15% 4% 34% 11% 6% 18% 28% - 8% 9% 9% 12% 5%
c* C EF* F HI* I* KL* * 0 O* T
Prefer not to answer 117 5 18 94 1 11 105 3 8 106 2 7 108 2 2 113 32 59 25 43 63
12% 4% 7% 15% 1% 6% 14% 3% 6% 14% 3% 5% 13% 1% 1% 19% 11% 11% 15% 8% 14%
* AB * DE * * GH * * K * MN S
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4x_1. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your use of marijuana for recreational purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 901 114 247 538 60 188 649 103 124 671 53 126 718 223 122 553 297 471 133 483 401
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 885 122 248 513 66 186 628 116 130 634 58 122 700 242 123 518 263 479 143 502 364
Not to Answer') (wtd)
More 114 32 52 30 24 41 47 28 23 63 16 25 73 41 26 46 49 54 11 90 23
13% 26% 21% 6% 36% 22% 7% 24% 18% 10% 27% 21% 10% 17% 21% 9% 19% 11% 8% 18% 6%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR * T
About the same 755 88 183 483 40 131 581 88 97 566 43 87 621 193 95 465 205 417 132 403 334
85% 72% 74% 94% 61% 70% 93% 76% 74% 89% 73% 71% 89% 80% 77% 90% 78% 87% 92% 80% 92%
* AB * DE * * GH * * JK * MN P p* S
Less 16 2 13 - 2 14 - - 11 5 - 10 6 8 2 6 8 8 - 10 7
2% 2% 5% - 3% 8% - - 8% 1% - 8% 1% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% - 2% 2%
Sigma 885 122 248 513 66 186 628 116 130 634 58 122 700 242 123 518 263 479 143 502 364
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:
Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4x_2. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your use of marijuana for medicinal purposes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 902 114 239 547 60 183 655 103 126 670 53 126 719 226 121 552 295 474 133 481 404
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 896 123 242 529 67 183 642 118 133 641 60 123 710 249 123 522 268 485 143 505 372
Not to Answer') (wtd)
More 126 32 42 52 25 32 69 34 26 66 22 35 69 55 19 50 37 72 17 101 25
14% 26% 18% 10% 38% 17% 11% 29% 19% 10% 38% 28% 10% 22% 16% 10% 14% 15% 12% 20% 7%
c* C EF* F I* I* L* L* 0 * * T
About the same 762 89 194 477 39 145 573 81 102 576 35 82 641 188 103 470 227 409 126 403 340
85% 72% 80% 90% 58% 79% 89% 69% 77% 90% 58% 67% 90% 75% 84% 90% 85% 84% 88% 80% 91%
* AB * D DE * * GH * * JK * M * S
Less 9 3 6 - 3 6 - 3 5 - 3 6 - 7 1 1 4 5 - 2 7
1% 2% 2% - 1% 3% - 3% 1% - 1% 5% - 3% * * 1% 1% - * 2%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 * *
Sigma 896 123 242 529 67 183 642 118 133 641 60 123 710 249 123 522 268 485 143 505 372
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4x_3. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your consumption of alcohol

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 952 111 246 592 58 186 704 100 125 724 52 127 769 237 127 585 313 509 130 495 438
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 955 119 250 583 64 187 699 114 133 704 58 124 770 266 126 561 287 530 138 519 414
Not to Answer') (wtd)
More 23 6 10 7 6 7 10 8 3 12 3 5 14 11 4 7 15 8 - 16 7
2% 5% 1% 1% 9% 1% 1% 7% 2% 2% 6% 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 5% 2% - 3% 2%
About the same 861 92 214 553 47 152 656 90 105 662 46 98 713 230 110 520 257 466 138 455 386
90% 77% 86% 95% 74% 82% 94% 79% 79% 94% 80% 79% 93% 86% 87% 93% 89% 88% 100% 88% 93%
* AB * DE * * GH * * JK * M PQ* S
Less 71 22 26 23 11 27 33 16 25 30 8 21 42 25 13 34 15 56 - 49 21
7% 18% 10% 1% 17% 14% 5% 14% 19% 1% 15% 17% 5% 9% 10% 6% 5% 11% - 9% 5%
c* C F* F I* I* L* L* * R PR * T
Sigma 955 119 250 583 64 187 699 114 133 704 58 124 770 266 126 561 287 530 138 519 414
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4x_4. How will the legalization of marijuana impact your consumption and use of the following? Will it make you consume... - Your use of cigarettes

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 896 111 232 551 60 179 653 101 119 673 51 122 719 239 127 527 289 474 133 470 409
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 891 121 236 532 67 179 640 116 126 644 58 119 710 267 128 493 260 488 143 490 381
Not to Answer') (wtd)
More 21 8 10 3 9 7 4 8 6 7 5 9 7 14 4 2 16 4 1 15 5
2% 7% 1% 1% 14% 1% 1% 7% 5% 1% 8% 7% 1% 5% 3% * 6% 1% * 3% 1%
c* C EF* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR *
About the same 785 88 187 508 39 147 595 73 100 608 33 96 653 204 88 491 221 437 127 411 356
88% 73% 79% 95% 58% 82% 93% 63% 79% 94% 56% 81% 92% 76% 69% 100% 85% 90% 89% 84% 93%
* AB * D DE * G* GH * J* JK * MN * S
Less 85 25 39 21 19 24 41 35 20 29 21 14 49 49 36 - 23 47 16 63 21
10% 20% 17% 1% 29% 14% 6% 31% 16% 5% 36% 12% 7% 18% 28% - 9% 10% 11% 13% 5%
c* C EF* F HI* I* KL* * 0 O* * T
Sigma 891 121 236 532 67 179 640 116 126 644 58 119 710 267 128 493 260 488 143 490 381
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_1. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Now, when it is still illegal

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 533 116 196 218 61 151 316 106 106 319 54 105 371 192 78 261 183 286 64 533 -
53% 92% 77% 35% 90% 80% 42% 89% 79% 42% 89% 84% 45% 71% 61% 43% 63% 52% 38% 100% -
BC* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Strongly approve 243 88 96 58 51 85 105 77 54 111 34 64 146 108 41 94 82 129 32 243 -
24% 70% 38% 9% 75% 45% 14% 65% 40% 15% 56% 51% 18% 40% 32% 15% 28% 24% 19% 46% -
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* o] O* T
Somewhat approve 289 28 100 160 10 66 211 29 51 208 19 42 225 83 37 167 100 158 31 289 -
29% 22% 39% 26% 14% 35% 28% 24% 38% 28% 32% 33% 27% 31% 29% 28% 34% 29% 19% 54% -
* AC * D D * GI* * * * R R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 444 8 52 384 7 35 402 11 27 404 7 19 417 70 47 326 105 239 100 - 444
44% 6% 20% 61% 10% 18% 54% 9% 20% 54% 11% 15% 51% 26% 36% 54% 36% 44% 60% - 100%
* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN PQ S
Somewhat disapprove 188 6 41 141 6 28 154 9 14 163 6 17 165 38 30 120 60 94 35 - 188
19% 5% 16% 23% 9% 15% 21% 7% 11% 22% 10% 14% 20% 14% 24% 20% 20% 17% 21% - 42%
Strongly disapprove 256 2 11 243 1 7 248 2 13 240 1 2 252 33 17 205 45 145 65 - 256
25% 1% 4% 39% 1% 4% 33% 2% 10% 32% 2% 2% 31% 12% 13% 34% 15% 27% 39% - 58%
* AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Prefer not to answer 31 2 6 23 - 4 27 2 1 28 - 1 30 7 4 20 5 22 4 - -
3% 2% 2% 1% - 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 3% 3% 3% 2% 1% 3% - -
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_2. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Next year, once it is legal

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Top 2 Box (Net) 615 116 214 282 64 162 385 112 111 389 55 109 448 207 92 315 201 336 78 512 96
61% 93% 84% 45% 94% 85% 52% 94% 83% 52% 91% 87% 55% 77% 71% 52% 69% 61% 47% 96% 22%
c* C F* F HI* I* L* L* 0 o* R R T
Strongly approve 309 98 119 91 55 99 152 92 64 152 42 75 193 127 49 134 101 168 40 292 15
31% 78% 47% 15% 81% 52% 20% 77% 48% 20% 69% 60% 24% 47% 38% 22% 34% 31% 24% 55% 3%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0] o* R T
Somewhat approve 306 19 95 191 9 62 234 19 47 237 14 34 255 81 43 181 101 167 38 220 81
30% 15% 38% 31% 13% 33% 31% 16% 35% 32% 22% 27% 31% 30% 33% 30% 34% 31% 23% 41% 18%
* A A * D D * G* G * * * R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 366 7 34 325 4 26 336 7 23 336 5 16 344 55 34 276 85 196 86 20 345
36% 6% 13% 52% 6% 14% 45% 6% 17% 45% 9% 13% 42% 20% 26% 46% 29% 36% 51% 1% 78%
* AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN PQ S
Somewhat disapprove 160 7 29 125 4 24 132 6 15 139 5 15 141 32 21 107 55 85 20 15 146
16% 6% 11% 20% 6% 13% 18% 5% 12% 19% 9% 12% 17% 12% 16% 18% 19% 16% 12% 3% 33%
Strongly disapprove 206 * 5 200 - 2 204 1 8 197 - 2 203 22 13 169 30 111 65 6 199
20% * 2% 32% - 1% 27% * 6% 26% - 1% 25% 8% 10% 28% 10% 20% 39% 1% 45%
* AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Prefer not to answer 26 2 6 18 - 2 24 1 - 25 - - 26 8 3 16 6 16 4 - 3
3% 2% 2% 3% - 1% 3% 1% - 3% - - 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% - 1%
* * * * * * *
Sigma 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Top 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke cigarettes or cigars
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B

egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)

Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Next year, once it is legal 615 116 214 282 64 162 385 112 111 389 55 109 448 207 92 315 201 336 78 512 96
61% 93% 84% 45% 94% 85% 52% 94% 83% 52% 91% 87% 55% 77% 71% 52% 69% 61% 47% 96% 22%
c* C F* F HI* I* L* L* 0 o* R R T
Now, when it is still illegal 533 116 196 218 61 151 316 106 106 319 54 105 371 192 78 261 183 286 64 533 -
53% 92% 77% 35% 90% 80% 42% 89% 79% 42% 89% 84% 45% 71% 61% 43% 63% 52% 38% 100% -
BC* C F* F I* I* L* L* 0 o* QR R T

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/l, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal
Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke cigarettes or cigars
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B

egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (unwtd) 1001 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Base: Qualified Respondents (wtd) 1008 126 253 626 68 190 745 119 134 751 60 125 818 269 129 607 292 547 168 533 444
Now, when it is still illegal 444 8 52 384 7 35 402 11 27 404 7 19 417 70 47 326 105 239 100 - 444
44% 6% 20% 61% 10% 18% 54% 9% 20% 54% 11% 15% 51% 26% 36% 54% 36% 44% 60% - 100%
* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN PQ S
Next year, once it is legal 366 7 34 325 4 26 336 7 23 336 5 16 344 55 34 276 85 196 86 20 345
36% 6% 13% 52% 6% 14% 45% 6% 17% 45% 9% 13% 42% 20% 26% 46% 29% 36% 51% 4% 78%
* AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN PQ S

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/l, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
Table of Contents




5x_1. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Now, when it is still illegal

Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for recreational

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 974 115 244 612 61 186 723 103 126 742 54 128 788 236 126 609 314 507 153 506 468
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 977 124 248 602 68 186 718 117 133 722 60 124 788 262 126 587 287 526 164 533 444
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 533 116 196 218 61 151 316 106 106 319 54 105 371 192 78 261 183 286 64 533 -
55% 94% 79% 36% 90% 81% 44% 91% 79% 44% 89% 85% 47% 73% 62% 44% 64% 54% 39% 100% -
BC* C F* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Strongly approve 243 88 96 58 51 85 105 77 54 111 34 64 146 108 41 94 82 129 32 243 -
25% 71% 39% 10% 75% 46% 15% 66% 41% 15% 56% 51% 18% 41% 33% 16% 29% 24% 20% 46% -
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* T
Somewhat approve 289 28 100 160 10 66 211 29 51 208 19 42 225 83 37 167 100 158 31 289 -
30% 23% 40% 27% 14% 36% 29% 25% 39% 29% 32% 33% 29% 32% 30% 29% 35% 30% 19% 54% -
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 444 8 52 384 7 35 402 11 27 404 7 19 417 70 47 326 105 239 100 - 444
45% 6% 21% 64% 10% 19% 56% 9% 21% 56% 11% 15% 53% 27% 38% 56% 36% 46% 61% - 100%
* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Somewhat disapprove 188 6 41 141 6 28 154 9 14 163 6 17 165 38 30 120 60 94 35 - 188
19% 5% 16% 23% 9% 15% 21% 8% 11% 23% 10% 14% 21% 14% 24% 20% 21% 18% 21% - 42%
Strongly disapprove 256 2 11 243 1 7 248 2 13 240 1 2 252 33 17 205 45 145 65 - 256
26% 2% 1% 40% 1% 1% 35% 2% 10% 33% 2% 2% 32% 12% 13% 35% 16% 28% 40% - 58%
* AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Sigma 977 124 248 602 68 186 718 117 133 722 60 124 788 262 126 587 287 526 164 533 444
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5x_2. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Next year, once it is legal

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal

Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 979 115 245 616 61 188 726 104 127 745 54 129 792 236 127 613 312 514 153 506 465
Not to Answer') (unwtd)
Base: Qualified Respondents (Excluding 'Prefer 982 124 247 608 68 188 721 118 134 725 60 125 792 262 127 591 286 532 164 533 441
Not to Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 615 116 214 282 64 162 385 112 111 389 55 109 448 207 92 315 201 336 78 512 96
63% 94% 86% 46% 94% 86% 53% 94% 83% 54% 91% 87% 57% 79% 73% 53% 70% 63% 48% 96% 22%
c* C F* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* R R T
Strongly approve 309 98 119 91 55 99 152 92 64 152 42 75 193 127 49 134 101 168 40 292 15
32% 79% 48% 15% 81% 53% 21% 78% 48% 21% 69% 60% 24% 48% 39% 23% 35% 32% 25% 55% 3%
BC* C EF* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* R T
Somewhat approve 306 19 95 191 9 62 234 19 47 237 14 34 255 81 43 181 101 167 38 220 81
31% 15% 38% 32% 13% 33% 32% 16% 35% 33% 22% 27% 32% 31% 34% 31% 35% 31% 23% 41% 18%
* A A * D D * G* G * * * R T
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 366 7 34 325 4 26 336 7 23 336 5 16 344 55 34 276 85 196 86 20 345
37% 6% 14% 54% 6% 14% 47% 6% 17% 46% 9% 13% 43% 21% 27% 47% 30% 37% 52% 1% 78%
* AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN PQ S
Somewhat disapprove 160 7 29 125 4 24 132 6 15 139 5 15 141 32 21 107 55 85 20 15 146
16% 6% 12% 21% 6% 13% 18% 5% 12% 19% 9% 12% 18% 12% 16% 18% 19% 16% 12% 3% 33%
Strongly disapprove 206 * 5 200 - 2 204 1 8 197 - 2 203 22 13 169 30 111 65 6 199
21% * 2% 33% - 1% 28% * 6% 27% - 1% 26% 8% 11% 29% 10% 21% 40% 1% 45%
* AB * DE * * GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Sigma 982 124 247 608 68 188 721 118 134 725 60 125 792 262 127 591 286 532 164 533 441
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5x. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Top 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke cigarettes or cigars
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B

egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: Total Respondents(Unweighted) 1026 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Now, when it is still illegal 533 116 196 218 61 151 316 106 106 319 54 105 371 192 78 261 183 286 64 533 -
55% 94% 79% 36% 90% 81% 44% 91% 79% 44% 89% 85% 47% 73% 62% 44% 64% 54% 39% 100% -
BC* C F* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* QR R T
Next year, once it is legal 615 116 214 282 64 162 385 112 111 389 55 109 448 207 92 315 201 336 78 512 96
63% 94% 86% 46% 94% 86% 53% 94% 83% 54% 91% 87% 57% 79% 73% 53% 70% 63% 48% 96% 22%
c* C F* F HI* I* L* L* 0 O* R R T

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5x. Do you personally approve or disapprove of the consumption of marijuana by your friends or family now (when it is still illegal)? How about next year once marijuana is fully legalized in Canada? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Smoke marijuana for recreational
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Consume marijuana edibles for
Frequently/R Occasionally Never

Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana

Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)

Base: Total Respondents(Unweighted) 1026 117 249 632 61 190 746 105 127 766 54 129 814 242 129 627 318 525 157 506 468
Now, when it is still illegal 444 8 52 384 7 35 402 11 27 404 7 19 417 70 47 326 105 239 100 - 444
45% 6% 21% 64% 10% 19% 56% 9% 21% 56% 11% 15% 53% 27% 38% 56% 36% 46% 61% - 100%

* A AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN P PQ S
Next year, once it is legal 366 7 34 325 4 26 336 7 23 336 5 16 344 55 34 276 85 196 86 20 345
37% 6% 14% 54% 6% 14% 47% 6% 17% 46% 9% 13% 43% 21% 27% 47% 30% 37% 52% 4% 78%

* AB * DE * G* GH * * JK * MN PQ S

Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6. Forgetting for a moment your personal views about the legalization of marijuana, to what extent do you support or oppose the Ontario government's plans for the sale of marijuana in Ontario, once it is legalized?

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 360 42 87 230 23 70 267 34 46 280 21 50 287 83 46 229 107 196 57 178 173
Base: All Answering (wtd) 394 45 96 252 26 72 296 39 48 307 24 49 319 93 51 248 112 214 69 201 182
Top 2 Box (Net) 227 29 73 124 20 51 155 26 40 161 18 38 170 67 28 131 75 127 25 150 69
58% 65% 76% 49% 78% 72% 52% 66% 83% 53% 75% 78% 53% 73% 54% 53% 67% 60% 36% 75% 38%
Strongly support 88 14 36 37 16 20 52 16 23 50 13 18 57 36 10 42 34 42 12 67 20
22% 30% 38% 15% 59% 29% 18% 40% 47% 16% 55% 38% 18% 39% 20% 17% 31% 20% 17% 33% 11%
Somewhat support 138 16 37 86 5 31 102 10 17 111 5 20 113 31 17 89 40 85 13 83 49
35% 34% 38% 34% 18% 43% 35% 26% 36% 36% 19% 41% 35% 33% 34% 36% 36% 40% 19% 41% 27%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 158 15 22 122 6 18 134 12 7 139 6 9 142 25 23 109 37 79 43 48 108
40% 33% 23% 48% 22% 25% 45% 32% 15% 45% 25% 19% 44% 27% 46% 44% 33% 37% 63% 24% 59%
Somewhat oppose 59 5 11 43 5 5 49 6 4 49 5 6 48 9 15 35 16 33 10 22 36
15% 12% 11% 17% 20% 7% 16% 15% 7% 16% 22% 12% 15% 10% 29% 14% 14% 15% 14% 11% 20%
Strongly oppose 100 10 11 79 1 13 86 7 4 90 1 4 94 16 9 74 21 46 33 27 72
25% 21% 12% 31% 2% 19% 29% 17% 8% 29% 1% 8% 30% 17% 17% 30% 18% 22% 48% 13% 39%
Prefer not to answer 9 1 1 7 - 2 7 1 1 7 - 1 8 1 - 8 - 8 1 3 5
2% 2% 1% 3% - 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% - 2% 2% 1% - 3% - 1% 1% 1% 3%
* * * %k * * %k * * %k * * * * *
Sigma 394 45 96 252 26 72 296 39 48 307 24 49 319 93 51 248 112 214 69 201 182
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6x. Forgetting for a moment your personal views about the legalization of marijuana, to what extent do you support or oppose the Ontario government's plans for the sale of marijuana in Ontario, once it is legalized?

Smoke marijuana for recreational Consume marijuana edibles for Smoke marijuana for medicinal purposes Consume marijuana edibles for medicinal Smoke cigarettes or cigars Drink alcoholic beverages Consumption Of Marijuana
Total Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never Frequently/R Occasionally Never T2B L2B
egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly egularly (Approve) (Disapprove)
Base: All Answering (Excluding 'Prefer Not to 352 41 85 225 23 67 262 33 44 275 21 48 281 82 46 222 107 189 56 176 168
Answer') (unwtd)
Base: All Answering (Excluding 'Prefer Not to 385 44 95 245 26 70 289 38 47 300 24 48 311 93 51 240 112 206 68 198 177
Answer') (wtd)
Top 2 Box (Net) 227 29 73 124 20 51 155 26 40 161 18 38 170 67 28 131 75 127 25 150 69
59% 66% 77% 50% 78% 74% 54% 67% 85% 54% 75% 80% 54% 73% 54% 55% 67% 62% 37% 76% 39%
Strongly support 88 14 36 37 16 20 52 16 23 50 13 18 57 36 10 42 34 42 12 67 20
23% 31% 38% 15% 59% 29% 18% 41% 48% 17% 55% 38% 18% 39% 20% 17% 31% 21% 17% 34% 11%
Somewhat support 138 16 37 86 5 31 102 10 17 111 5 20 113 31 17 89 40 85 13 83 49
36% 35% 39% 35% 18% 45% 35% 26% 36% 37% 19% 42% 36% 34% 34% 37% 36% 41% 19% 42% 28%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 158 15 22 122 6 18 134 12 7 139 6 9 142 25 23 109 37 79 43 48 108
41% 34% 23% 50% 22% 26% 46% 33% 15% 46% 25% 20% 46% 27% 46% 45% 33% 38% 63% 24% 61%
Somewhat oppose 59 5 11 43 5 5 49 6 4 49 5 6 48 9 15 35 16 33 10 22 36
15% 12% 11% 17% 20% 7% 17% 15% 8% 16% 22% 12% 15% 10% 29% 15% 14% 16% 15% 11% 21%
Strongly oppose 100 10 11 79 1 13 86 7 4 90 1 4 94 16 9 74 21 46 33 27 72
26% 22% 12% 32% 2% 19% 30% 17% 8% 30% 1% 8% 30% 17% 17% 31% 18% 22% 49% 13% 41%
Sigma 385 44 95 245 26 70 289 38 47 300 24 48 311 93 51 240 112 206 68 198 177
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C, D/E/F, G/H/I, J/K/L, M/N/O, P/Q/R, S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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